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Q Barebow Women National Tour Standings

Position Points

Name

1 2815.50
2 2223.00
3 1860.00
4 1722.25
5 1617.25
6 1581.50
7 1454.00
8 1301.50
9 1131.50
10 1120.50
11 949.75
12 934.00
13 805.75
14 783.25
15 741.25
16 717.25
17 703.75
18 675.25
19 663.25
20 612.50
21 600.00
22 578.25
23 529.00
24 492.00
25 454.50
26 435.00
27 393.00
28 331.75
29 316.75
30 310.75
31 280.75
32 277.75
33 206.25
34 0.00

Sarah Hubbard
Nadine Parker
Pat Hotchkiss
Kim Doherty
Helen Brown
Emily Williams
Nikki Ledwick
Aubrey Whitish

Emily Summers
Tamara Dadd
Chloe Driscoll
Kirsten Shoesmith
Sandrine Fabris
Ellie Spinks
Amanda Rose
Sarah Roderick
Laurie Waugh
Amelia Chumber
Sandra Olufsen
Paula Young
Anastasia Wilson
Asha Devi

Mary Louca
Victoria Williams
Rosemary Evans
Helen Bundy
Nicola Wallace
llia Sediq

Tia Mulholland
Karen Hillier
Samantha Parker
Rukhsana Latif
Mandie Elson
ANDREA BURNS

BorB
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Evesham BTC

565.50
528.00

427.50
450.00
358.75
406.50
227.25

340.75
283.75
600.00
224.25

310.75

209.25

298.75

322.75

230.25

212.25

492.00

435.00

280.75
277.75
206.25
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750.00
600.00

460.50
483.00
448.50

375.00

322.75

411.00

316.75

454.50

750.00
331.75
555.00
391.75
379.50
358.75
411.00
218.25

224.25
349.75
298.75
489.00
472.50
215.25

376.50
283.75
289.75

348.00
316.75

750.00
570.00
555.00
442.50

310.75

304.75
400.50

370.75

292.75
411.00

379.50

393.00
331.75
316.75

472.50
525.00
750.00
366.00
304.75
415.50
331.75
298.75

420.00
289.75

316.75

424.50
292.75

600.00

310.75
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